
AKA LOT 62 SHILOH RIDGE UNREC: T
OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4.

GREEN DUSTIN C/GREEN DONNA V
483 COURAGE CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

16-7S-16-04226-162

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15716.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/14/2018 DF 10.05 95,475 0 0 95,475

STANDARD
3

119,336
7,000
95,475

221,811
101,471
120,340

HX HB 50,722
69,618

221,811
0

225,974

1370/0143 9/28/2018 WD Q I 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARLENE LYN COOK

DUSTIN C & DONNA V 

1300/1035 8/12/2015 WD U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID BALDWIN

MARLENE LYN COOK
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37316 M H 375 10/15/2018

14007 M H 125 05/13/1998

2019HX Base Yr

483 SW COURAGE CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,296 113.9000 107.07 138,763 2018 2018 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 119,336

1,296 1,296 119,336

BAS= W48 S27 E48 N27$.

BAS

48

27

48

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,475


